
 

 

 

 

 

 

                 MAHARAJA BHUPINDER SINGH PUNJAB SPORTS UNIVERSITY 

(MBSPSU),PATIALA 

(ESTABLISHED VIDE PUNJAB ACT NO.11 OF 2019) 
 

 

Bid No.: 01                           Date:   10.06.2020 
 

Vice Chancellor, Maharaja Bhupinder Singh Punjab Sports University invite the following sealed 

bid (Technical and Financial both in separate sealed envelopes) as per prescribed forms from reputed 

design/development/software companies having requisite experience for designing and development of the 

websites/portals:- 

 
Sr.  
No. 

 

Name of  Work 

 
Bid Security/ 

Earnest 
Money 
(Rs.) 

  Cost of 

document/ 

Tender Fee 

(Rs.) 

 
Period of 

completion 

 
Value of the Work 
(Rs.) 

1 2 3 4 5 6 

 Design, Development  of 

website with maintenance 

period of 1 year for Maharaja 

Bhupinder Singh Punjab 

Sports University, Patiala  

10000/- 500/- 40 Days + 1 Year 

maintenance 

To be quoted by the 

bidder 

2 Period of availability of Tender Date & Time of bid submission and Date & time of opening of 

Bids are as given below:- 
 

Availability of Tender  

for bidding 

  https://dgrpg.punjab.gov.in/ 
 
     http://punjab.gov.in/ 
 

Last date & Time for 

University Campus at 

Mohindra Kothi , 

Patiala submission of 

Bids 

Date & Time of opening of tender 

From To Technical Bid Financial Bid 

10.06.2020 

11:00 AM 
19.06.2020 

12:30 PM 
19.06.2020 

12:30 PM 

19.6.2020 

01:00 PM 

Date & Time to be 

announced later. 

 

In case of any query/help, bidders can send their queries on registrar.tmbspsu@gmail.com on or 

before 15.06.2020, 04:00 PM. No query shall be entertained after the prescribed date and time. 

Note:- Corrigendum, if any, will be issued on Website only. 

 

 

Vice Chancellor, 

     Maharaja Bhupinder Singh Punjab Sports  

     University (MBSPSU), Mohindra Kothi, 

     Mall Road, Patiala. 

 

 

https://dgrpg.punjab.gov.in/
http://punjab.gov.in/

