

MAHARAJA BHUPINDER SINGH PUNJAB SPORTS UNIVERSITY (MBSPSU),PATIALA (ESTABLISHED VIDE PUNJAB ACT NO.11 OF 2019)

Bid No.: 01

Date: 10.06.2020

Vice Chancellor, Maharaja Bhupinder Singh Punjab Sports University invite the following sealed bid (Technical and Financial both in separate sealed envelopes) as per prescribed forms from reputed design/development/software companies having requisite experience for designing and development of the websites/portals:-

Sr. No.	Name of Work	Lainest	Cost of document/ Tender Fee (Rs.)	Period of completion	Value of the Work (Rs.)
1	2	3	4	5	6
	Design, Development of website with maintenance period of 1 year for Maharaja Bhupinder Singh Punjab Sports University, Patiala	10000/-	500/-	40 Days + 1 Year maintenance	To be quoted by the bidder

2 Period of availability of Tender Date & Time of bid submission and Date & time of opening of Bids are as given below:-

Availability for bio https://dgrpg. http://punjal	dding punjab.gov.in/	Last date & Time for University Campus at Mohindra Kothi , Patiala submission of Bids		Date & Time of opening of tender	
From	То		Technical Bid	Financial Bid	
10.06.2020 11:00 AM	19.06.2020 12:30 PM	19.06.2020 12:30 PM	19.6.2020 01:00 PM	Date & Time to be announced later.	

In case of any query/help, bidders can send their queries on registrar.tmbspsu@gmail.com on or before 15.06.2020, 04:00 PM. No query shall be entertained after the prescribed date and time.

Note:- Corrigendum, if any, will be issued on Website only.

Vice Chancellor, Maharaja Bhupinder Singh Punjab Sports University (MBSPSU), Mohindra Kothi, Mall Road, Patiala.